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Branco

Gelo

Areia

Chantilly

Cáqui

Rocha

Neblina

Prata

Alumínio

Fumo

Avelã

Juta

Preto
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Nylon

81 - vinho

106 - cereja

82 - vermelho

71 - preto

70 - chumbo

55 - neblina

80 - topázio

52 - Lilás

53 - royal 100 60 0 25

87 - marinho

66 - petróleo

50 - marrom

61 - ouro

77- cinza

59 - marfim

58 - areia

89 - fendy

405 - marrocos

91 - andes

90 - pérola

49 - polar

76 - rosa

48 - ágata

65 - amazonas

67 - cashimire104 - cotton

101 - rabat 86 - Verde



Plush

101

100

1447

8449

6928

7931

7932

7933

7935

4547

4645

2235


